Being responsible is our foundation
Thinking ahead makes it possible
Innovation is the essence
GRUNDFOS WASTEWATER
Heavy-duty submersible
sewage pumps 1.65 - 29 kW9
6

and the pump housing free from solids or fibres.
Technical data > Technical data > 1110
Performance overview and type key SuperVortex-impeller pumps
Low head – ranges 34, 42, 46 High head – ranges 42, 50, 54, 58
Electrical and technical data
Performance overview – Grundfos range of submersible sewage pumps
Type key
5 1010 20 30 40 60 80 100100 200 300 400 600 10001000 2000 3000
Q [l/s]
2
3
4
6
8
10
20
30
40
60
80
100
H [m]
20 40 60 80 100 200 400 600 1000 2000 4000 Q [m3/h]
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
6
9
50 Hz
Example  S1X0744AM1  S 1 X 07  4 A M  1
Sewage pump
Type of impeller
V  = SuperVortex
1 = Single-channel
2 = Two-channel
3 = Three-channel
Version
Blank  = Non-explosion-proof motor
X  = Explosion-proof motor
Rated motor power PN in kW
Number of poles
Pump generation
Head classification
E = Extra low head   L =Low head   M = Medium head
H = High head   S = Super-high head
Type of installation
1  = Submerged installation on auto-coupling
2  = Submerged installation on auto-coupling
 Motor cooling independent of pumped liquid level
 See page 7
3 = Vertical dry installation
4 = Submerged installation, portable
5 = Submerged installation, portable
 Motor cooling independent of pumped liquid level
 See page 7
6 = Horizontal dry installation
1 SuperVortex impeller, low head
ranges 34, 42, 46
2 SuperVortex impeller, high head
ranges 42, 50, 54, 58
3 Channel impeller, medium head
ranges 42, 46, 50, 54
4 Channel impeller, low head
ranges 46, 50
5 Channel impeller, low head
range 54
6 Channel impeller, high head
ranges 46, 50, 54
7 Channel impeller, super-high head
ranges 46, 50, 54
8 Channel-impeller pumps, 15 kW to 155 kW*
9 Channel-impeller pumps, 160 to 520 kW*
* See separate brochure